
Official Scoring Summary Quartet Semi-Finals; SUN Spring 2019 International Quartet
Preliminaries and District Chorus Convention
Orlando, Florida; March 8, 2019 - March 10, 2019

Group Songs MUS PER SNG Total

TBQ
SUN (Contesting: 2)
Ed McKenzie, Frank Bovino, Jr, Bob Tucker, Dean Sellers

Total: 807 Points 
     Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie [SPEBSQSA (Her...
     If You Had All The World And Its Gold [Tom Gentil]

67.0
66.0
68.0

69.8
68.5
71.0

65.0
64.5
65.5

67.2
66.3
68.2

Senior Class
SUN (Contesting: 2)
Paul Whittlesey, Dan Deignan, Ralph Brown, Arne Helbig

Total: 804 Points 
     When She Loved Me [Jimbob Kahlke]
     After You've Gone [Don Gray]

66.5
66.5
66.5

69.0
69.5
68.5

65.5
66.0
65.0

67.0
67.3
66.7

The Vocal Chords
SUN (Contesting: 2)
Marty Jahnel, Reed Johnson, Dave Bankard, Sam Townsend

Total: 777 Points 
     All I Do Is Dream Of You [David Wallace]
     Who's Sorry Now [Earl Moon]

62.8
62.5
63.0

67.8
67.5

68.0

63.8
64.5
63.0

64.8
64.8
64.7

Copeland Street
SUN (Contesting: 3)
Devon Joyce, Alex Charles, Stephen Fodroczi, Kevin Waldman

Total: 770 Points 
     Over The Rainbow [Ed Waesche]
     A-Tisket A-Tasket [David Harrington]

65.8
64.0
67.5

62.2
64.0
60.5

64.5
65.5
63.5

64.2
64.5
63.8

Bioluminescent
SUN (Contesting: 1)
Carl Stock, Roger Smeds, Ken Smeds, Bob Thau

Total: 766 Points 
     Come Fly With Me [Kevin Keller]
     You're The Flower Of My Heart, Sweet Adeline [S...

63.0
63.0
63.0

68.0
69.0
67.0

60.5
61.5
59.5

63.8
64.5
63.2

Competitors not advancing to the finals (or competing only for single-round awards) are listed above in order by total score.
The following groups sang for Evaluation-Only: Mix It Up!, Pink Flamingo

Draw
1 Moment's Notice  2 Bourbon Brothers  3 Signature  4 Cleftomaniacs  5 Rooftop Records  6 3 of a kind 
7 4 for 4  8 Throwback  MT Bioluminescent 

Awards
1) Intl Prelim Quartet Qualifier (SUN): (Result not yet determined)
2) Sunshine District Seniors Quartet Championship: TBQ
3) Sunshine District Youth Quartet Championship: (Result announced following Finals)

Official Panel
CA: Ron Eubank, George Joslyn
MUS: Kevin Keller, Adam Reimnitz
PER: Paul Wietlisbach, Gary Wulf
SNG: Matthew Fellows, Chad Wulf


	Official Scoring Summary Quartet Semi-Finals; SUN Spring 2019 International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Convention
	Orlando, Florida; March 8, 2019 - March 10, 2019

	TBQ
	Senior Class
	The Vocal Chords
	Copeland Street
	Bioluminescent
	Draw
	Official Panel
	Awards


