Official Scoring Summary Quartet Semi-Finals; SUN Spring 2019 International Quartet Preliminaries and District Chorus Convention

Orlando, Florida; March 8, 2019 - March 10, 2019



Group	Songs	MUS	PER	SNG	Total
TBQ	Total: 807 Points	67.0	69.8	65.0	67.2
SUN (Contesting: 2)	Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie [SPEBSQSA (Her	66.0	68.5	64.5	66.3
Ed McKenzie, Frank Bovino, Jr, Bob Tucker, Dean Sellers	If You Had All The World And Its Gold [Tom Gentil]	68.0	71.0	65.5	68.2
Senior Class	Total: 804 Points	66.5	69.0	65.5	67.0
SUN (Contesting: 2)	When She Loved Me [Jimbob Kahlke]	66.5	69.5	66.0	67.3
Paul Whittlesey, Dan Deignan, Ralph Brown, Arne Helbig	After You've Gone [Don Gray]	66.5	68.5	65.0	66.7
The Vocal Chords	Total: 777 Points	62.8	67.8	63.8	64.8
SUN (Contesting: 2)	All I Do Is Dream Of You [David Wallace]	62.5	67.5	64.5	64.8
Marty Jahnel, Reed Johnson, Dave Bankard, Sam Townsend	Who's Sorry Now [Earl Moon]	63.0	68.0	63.0	64.7
Copeland Street	Total: 770 Points	65.8	62.2	64.5	64.2
SUN (Contesting: 3)	Over The Rainbow [Ed Waesche]	64.0	64.0	65.5	64.5
Devon Joyce, Alex Charles, Stephen Fodroczi, Kevin Waldman	A-Tisket A-Tasket [David Harrington]	67.5	60.5	63.5	63.8
Bioluminescent	Total: 766 Points	63.0	68.0	60.5	63.8
SUN (Contesting: 1)	Come Fly With Me [Kevin Keller]	63.0	69.0	61.5	64.5
Carl Stock, Roger Smeds, Ken Smeds, Bob Thau	You're The Flower Of My Heart, Sweet Adeline [S	63.0	67.0	59.5	63.2

Competitors not advancing to the finals (or competing only for single-round awards) are listed above in order by total score. The following groups sang for Evaluation-Only: Mix It Up!, Pink Flamingo

Draw

1 Moment's Notice 2 Bourbon Brothers 3 Signature 4 Cleftomaniacs 5 Rooftop Records 6 3 of a kind 7 4 for 4 8 Throwback MT Bioluminescent

Awards

- 1) Intl Prelim Quartet Qualifier (SUN): (Result not yet determined)
- 2) Sunshine District Seniors Quartet Championship: TBQ
- 3) Sunshine District Youth Quartet Championship: (Result announced following Finals)

Official Panel

CA: Ron Eubank, George Joslyn MUS: Kevin Keller, Adam Reimnitz PER: Paul Wietlisbach, Gary Wulf SNG: Matthew Fellows, Chad Wulf